
10
5

70
5.

20

699.22

50R5

BB

A

A

B-B

634.25

604.09

1

A

材     料
Material

Project View
视   角

Drawing
制    图 审    核

Auditing
客户名称

Custom Name

产品名称

Product Code

Product Name

产品编号

Confirm
批    准

图纸比例
Drawing Scale

共 1 页  第 1 页          Page 1 of 3

(mm)

A

B

C

D

1 2 3 4 5 6

D

C

B

A

65432

WWW.EVERESTCASE.COM

1:9防护箱

RPC2740

DRX.EVEREST

12
4.

18

30.26

41
8.

07

39.48

A-A

302

60
9

51

64
2.

55

40
1.

50

34
0

3.2
0

170 170 170

56
0

9


